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MSO60

L1
Typ
Type
Type
Tipa

Bestellung
Ordering
Commande
Encargo

Filterdüsen-Sterne
mit 6 Armen

Filter-Nozzles-Stars
with 6 arms

Crépines étoiles
à 6 bras

Estrellas para
toberas a filtro
con 6 brazos

Typ SO6

Typ MSO60

øA

98
110

ø

Typ MSO6

25
50

MSO6
MSO61
MSO62
MSO63

L1
Typ
Type
Type
Tipa

Bestellung
Ordering
Commande
Encargo

øA

98,

110

20

34

46

58

Typ A
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